FEATURE BENEFIT
Cobetter nylon 6,6
membrane
Naturally hydrophilic media wets out easily
with most fluids
Adsorptive properties effective in removing
certain contaminants
High particle removal efficiency

     E = Electronic grade
PPN D
PHOTOPEX NYLON CAPSULE ORDERING INFORMATION
Support/Core
_ = HDPE
P  = PP
Connection Type Inlet/Outlet Vent/Drain Lengths
HDPE Filters:
SW43E = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 120 mm (4.7")
SW44E = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 120 mm (4.7")
SW984E = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 212 mm (8.3")
NPT42E = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 119 mm (4.7")
FL64E = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 214 mm (8.4")
PP Filters:
BFL64-4 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 211 mm (8.3")
BFL64-10 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 363 mm (14.3")
BFL64-20 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 622 mm (24.5")
FL64 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 214 mm (8.4")
NPT42 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 119 mm (4.7")
NPT742 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 176 mm (6.9")
NPT942 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 217 mm (8.5")
SW43 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 116 mm (4.6")
SW743 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 174.5 mm (6.9")
SW943 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 216 mm (8.5")
SW44 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 118mm (4.6")
SW744 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 174.5 mm (6.9")
SW944 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 217.5 mm (8.6")
SW84 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 114.5 mm (4.5")
SW784 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 175 mm (6.9")
SW984 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 212 mm (8.3")
SW764 = Compression 3/8" 1/4" 180.5 mm (7.1")